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Compiled by Dr. Will Tuttle
For World Peace Diet Circle Members

“Justice in the life and conduct of the State is possible only as first it resides in the hearts and souls of the citizens” —
Plato

“Every day, without prejudice or malice, I take care of vaccinated with neuropathy, blood clots, heart damage, and
help families cope with vaccine cardiac arrest. I don’t blame them for their unhinged, hateful propaganda—they are
the ones sick and dying, not the unvaccinated.” — Dr. Peter McCullough

"Disobedience, in the eyes of anyone who has read history, is humanity's original virtue. It is through disobedience

that progress has been made, through disobedience and through rebellion." -- Oscar Wilde

Dr. Tuttle Interview on Food for Freedom — “Free Yourself Now” - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=j_tz1GWcxOI

Dr. Tuttle Awarded Winner of Interfaith Vegan Coalition’s 1¥* Annual Sermon Contest:
https://www.idausa.org/campaign/sustainable-activism/latest-news/media-release-award-ceremony-author-and-activist-
win-sermon-contest/

(Short trailer: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yEN92JGsFml

Dr. Tuttle’s Full Presentation Awarded Winner of Annual Sermon Contest (~1 hour):
https://www.idausa.org/campaign/sustainable-activism/interfaith-vegan-coalition/sermon-spiritual-presentation-
contest-2021

Dr. Tuttle Livestream recording in Healdsburg, CA:
https://www.facebook.com/alicedeel 1/videos/659078426031943/
https://www.facebook.com/alicedeel1/videos/528906159458126/
https://www.facebook.com/alicedeel1/videos/1060587428450844/
https://www.facebook.com/alicedeel 1/videos/641867201436537/

Exer-striding with Madeleine — video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=99VLVx-0CnQ

Rest In Peace, Karen Davis: https://upc-online.org/alerts/231107 aam-remembering_karen davis.html

Bon Appetit Magazine — Special Feature Article on Rowdy Girl Sanctuary - https://www.bonappetit.com/story/vegan-
ranch-texan-cattle-country

Our Laura Matney — Excellent Overall “What I Eat and Where I Get It” Summery of Vegan Food/Nutrition:
https://docs.google.com/document/d/119ustEWznWvulRk3zXz6nZ URRBBs70GTFLwS5cPdBn4/edit

60 Million Farmed Animals Get Help from New USDA Organic Standards: https://www.animals24-
7.0rg/2023/10/27/sixty-million-farmed-animals-get-help-from-new-usda-organic-standards/

135 Farms and Counting: How One Woman is Transforming Animal Agriculture:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XH6670hnEnl

Susan Askew — Vegan Artist Creating a “Museum of Human Violence” from Future Peaceful Perspective -
https://susanaskew.uk/
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EATS Act: beware of zombie stealth attack on U.S. farmed animals: https://www.animals24-7.org/2023/11/13/eats-act-
beware-of-zombie-stealth-attack-on-u-s-farmed-animals/
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Gabor Mate Explains How He Sees the Palestine/Israel Conflict: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IrcY QyudLzY

Dr. Reiner Fuellmich Has Been Arrested: https://expose-news.com/2023/10/17/dr-reiner-fuellmich-has-been-arrested/

Biden Admin. — “We Didn’t Force Anyone to do Anything...” - https://www.bitchute.com/video/M4QRbPWS8I9kh/

Dr. McCullough — Victims of Propaganda - https://petermcculloughmd.substack.com/p/victims-of-propaganda

5G, Powerful Radar Stations, Electromagnetic Fields: The Global Extent of “Bird Armageddon” -
https://www.globalresearch.ca/global-extent-bird-armageddon/5836931

1-hour Documentary — “The Mystery of Israel” - https://stopworldcontrol.com/israel/

Testicular Turbo Cancers from Vax - https://www.2ndsmartesteuyintheworld.com/p/testicular-turbo-aggeressive-cancer

Norman Finkelstein on Israel - https://informationclearinghouse.blog/2023/10/21/norman-finkelstein-on-why-he-wont-
be-silent-about-israeli-crimes/

Israeli DNA & Human Lab Rats - https://rwmalonemd.substack.com/p/israeli-dna-and-human-lab-rats

The Whole George Floyd Story Was a Lie — Tucker Carlson: https://www.zerohedge.com/political/whole-george-
floyd-story-was-lie-tucker-carlson

Steve Kirsch - You can now sue the mRNA COVID vaccine manufacturers for damages:
https://www.2ndsmartestguyintheworld.com/p/steve-kirsch-breaking-you-can-now

Robert Malone — What is “Woke?” - https://rwmalonemd.substack.com/p/what-is-woke

Peace, War, and 9/11: https://www.unz.com/article/peace-war-and-9-11/

Covid Vaccines’ Greatest Crime Against Humanity in the History of the World:
https://www.lewrockwell.com/2023/10/vasko-kohlmayer/covid-vaccines-the-great-travesty-against-mankind/

Dr. John Clauser — We Are Awash in Pseudoscience — There is no Anthropogenic Climate Change:
https://nexusnewsfeed.com/article/climate-ecology/exclusive-we-are-totally-awash-in-pseudoscience/

Acupuncture Better than Morphine For Pain — New Study: https:/nexusnewsfeed.com/article/health-
healing/acupuncture-beats-injected-morphine-for-pain-groundbreaking-study/

9/11 an Inside Job, Trump Hints - https://rumble.com/v3rwdx1-trump-speaking-about-9-11.html

The Vaccine Fallacy: Good Summary - https://jonrappoport.substack.com/p/the-vaccine-fallacy-almost-no-one-
mentions

Florida - Request for Criminal Investigation into Murder by Vaccines:
https://www.2ndsmartestguyintheworld.com/p/request-for-criminal-investigation
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The Reiner Fuellmich Case Continues: https://truthcomestolight.com/reiner-fuellmichs-attorney-dagmar-schon-shares-
an-update-on-his-pending-court-case/

New Documentary Film on Regenerative Agriculture: Common Ground - https://commongroundfilm.org/

“Shatter the Swarm” — Dr. Shiva Sums Up the Globalist power structure -
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0EkgZtu Q2Q&t=12s

Robert Malone — Be a Lion, Not a Victim: https://rwmalonemd.substack.com/p/be-a-lion-not-a-victim

Don’t Rent (or Buy) an Electric Vehicle: https://sashalatypova.substack.com/p/dont-rent-or-buy-an-electric-vehicle

Vaping Is Not Cool: https://drtenpenny.substack.com/p/vaping-is-not-cool

“This Land is Mine” — 3-minute video on the 20 or so different peoples/nations who have fought over and conquered
the “Holy Land” - https://vimeo.com/50531435

Bob Dylan — “Murder Most Foul” — re JFK Assassination - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3afm8a4hv1I

The Consequences of the Border Crisis: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=il2bgJiCO0TO

T g6 ™ FOLLOW THE SCIENCE ?
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